May 17 2024 (21:05) India Rail Info 1

Jolarpettai - Katpadi MEMU Express Special/06418 - MEMU - SCR
AB/Ambur to KPD/Katpadi Junction
1h 32m - 52 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 T Jolarpettai Junction 12:45 0o |1 0 48 1400 (SR
2 |KDY |Kettandapatti 12:54 12:55 Tm (0 |1 7 77 379 |SR
3 |WN Vaniyambadi 13:02 13:03 Tm |0 |1 16 |55 |355 [SR
4 VGM  |Vinnamangalam 13:12 13:13 Tm |0 |1 24 53 |340 [SR
5 |AB Ambur 13:22 13:23 Tm |0 |1 32 |45 [332 |SR
6 |PCKM |Pachchakuppam 13:31 13:32 m |0 |1 38 |49 (307 |SR
7 MPI  |Melpatti 13:39 13:40 Tm (0 |1 44 |60 |295 SR
8 |VLT |Valathoor 13:46 13:51 5m [0 |1 50 [101 [285 [SR
9 |MEH |Melalathur 13:54 13:55 Tm [0 |1 55 |- 275 |SR
10 [GYM |Gudiyattam 13:56 13:57 m [0 |1 60 |52 [270 [SR
11 |KVN |Kavanur 14:04 14:05 Tm (0 |1 66 |99 |251 |SR
12 |V Virinchipuram 14:09 14:10 Tm |0 |1 73 |35 (242 |SR
13 [LTI Latteri 14:17 14:18 im [0 |1 77 |13 |237 |SR
14 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 14:55 0 84 |- 215 |SR

May 17 2024 (21:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



